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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-17349 BOUJNANE ANDÚJAR, ADAM ESP 15 At Rias Baixas
AG-13195 CASAL DARRIBA, ROI ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16237 DA CUNHA MARTINEZ, BRAIS ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17346 DUARTE MENESES, RUBÉN ALFONSO VEN 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-5971 FERNANDEZ FUENTES, IZAN ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
AG-13214 FLORES CAMACHO, MANUEL ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17391 GALLEGO FILGUEIRA, MANOEL ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-16236 GARCIA PEREIRA, XIAN ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17384 GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
AG-16235 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS, MARTIN ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-13298 MARIÑO FERREIRO, MARTÍN ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16238 MENEDEZ ABALO, MATEO ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17344 NOVO GÁLEVEZ, GONZALO ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-14767 OJEA RODRÍGUEZ, ANTÓN ESP 15 CD Pinarium
AG-12483 OTERO DIAZ, FIZ ESP 15 CD Pinarium
AG-16624 PELETEIRO REY, MATEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-7582 REY GARCÍA, DANIEL ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16234 SOLER VILAS, MATIAS ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

10.08 - PC AG-14461 DIOS GONZÁLEZ, MATEO ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra
10.26 - PC AG-3455 PEÓN PORTAS, XOÁN ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
11.65 - PC AG-14429 FERNÁNDEZ TEIJEIRA, BREIXO ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
08.11 - PC AG-7593 VIREL COLADAS, DIEGO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
08.42 - PC AG-7603 CERNADAS EXPÓSITO, LEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
08.44 - PC AG-14858 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
08.45 - PC AG-12862 NÚÑEZ JIMÉNEZ, JOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
08.81 - PC AG-12950 SUÁREZ BEAUMONT, HUGO ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra
08.86 - PC AG-13891 LORENZO QUINTEIRO, THIAGO ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
09.38 - PC AG-14948 PÉREZ GOBERNA, ADRIÁN ESP 13 R.C. Celta
09.39 - PC AG-7598 MALVAR CANDENDO, MAURO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
09.73 - PC AG-7597 CASTIÑEIRA BLANCO, FIZ ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
09.81 - PC AG-12261 SEÑORÁNS GÓMEZ, MANUEL ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
09.99 - PC AG-13293 AGRA LIÑARES, ADÁN ESP 14 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-13072 ARTOLA ARTOLA MACIAS, HANIEL ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-13201 CARRERA CASTRO, HECTOR ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16224 COUTO GARCIA, PABLO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16105 DURAN GARCIA, LUIS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2025847 ESTEVEZ VEIGA, DANIEL ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-3454 FUENTES GARCIA, NICOLÁS ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-2028716 GARCÍA LORENZO, CARLOS ESP 11 CD Pinarium
AG-13215 GARCIA-LUENGO FERNANDEZ, ANDRE ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-15514 GONZALEZ PEREZ, PABLO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-16372 MOSTEIRO LANDIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2028452 MUIÑOS ORGE, XOAN ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17383 NAVEIRO ÁLVAREZ, ROQUE EDUARDO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17340 PEREIRA SACO, ENZO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-16212 RODRÍGUEZ SENRA, OLIVIER ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

10.01 - PC AG-2027297 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
10.31 - PC AG-3490 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 CD Pinarium
10.37 - PC AG-3452 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DUARTE ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
10.43 - PC AG-5982 GARCIA PORREL, ALEJO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
10.47 - PC AG-13503 PICHEL GÁLVEZ, LEO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
10.62 - PC AG-3429 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
10.82 - PC AG-15848 MAYOBRE BLANC, GALDER ESP 12 CD Pinarium
10.96 - PC AG-7610 REY FERNÁNDEZ, MARTÍN ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
11.78 - PC AG-12656 TOURIÑO VARELA, BREIXO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
12.18 - PC AG-2028750 NOGALES ALONSO, DARIO ESP 12 Atletismo Porrino
08.87 - PC AG-2027305 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
08.94 - PC GA-1007 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN ESP 11 CD Pinarium
09.08 - PC AG-12638 ACUÑA GONZALEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
09.30 - PC GA-1006 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO ESP 11 CD Pinarium
09.32 - PC AG-3904 BUGALLO BARREIRO, DIEGO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
09.32 - PC AG-15337 TUBIO FUENTES, MANUEL ESP 12 Atletica Barbanza
09.41 - PC AG-2027627 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO ESP 11 CD Pinarium
09.44 - PC AG-12506 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE URU 11 At Rias Baixas
09.49 - PC AG-15339 ORDOÑEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
09.57 - PC GA-844 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
09.59 - PC GA-842 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
09.61 - PC AG-12420 OMIL GARCÍA, ANDRÉS ESP 12 CD Pinarium
09.66 - PC AG-12861 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
09.70 - PC AG-5983 VAZQUEZ CAMPOS, MANUEL ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
09.82 - PC AG-7558 DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
09.98 - PC AG-7740 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
GA-85 COLADAS CAMPOS, PABLO ESP 08 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2023789 GARCIA  FERNANDEZ , BREOGAN ESP 08 Atletismo Deza
AG-2026158 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 09 Atletica Val Minor
AG-1707 LAMAS MURADAS, MATEO ESP 09 Atletica Val Minor
AG-15967 MATEOS CALVIÑO, IAGO ESP 08 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG-2028749 NOGALES ALONSO, ROMAN ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino
AG-2028751 NOGALES ALONSO, SIMON ESP 08 Atletismo Porrino

Festa HQR Rias Baixas

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

50m MASC. AL BM
LISTADO DE INSCRITOS

60m MASC. AL AM

60m MASC. AL CM



AG-2025859 ORTEGA SEOANE, YAGO ESP 08 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17192 REY MARTÍNEZ, SAMUEL JESÚS ESP 08 At Rias Baixas

07.76 - PC GA-772 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO ESP 07 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
08.03 - PC GA-880 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 08 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
08.18 - PC AG-13763 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, PABLO ESP 08 CD Pinarium
08.63 - PC AG-13137 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, MATEO ESP 08 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-17387 ARESES VÁZQUEZ, ANTÓN ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
AG-2028749 NOGALES ALONSO, ROMAN ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino
AG-10386 PERES ESTRAVIZ, JOEL ESP 11 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

10.89 - PC AG-9210 FARIÑA SINGH, FERNANDO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
11.32 - PC AG-2021819 SANTOMÉ LEIRO, HUGO ESP 09 CD Pinarium
11.84 - PC AG-2028363 ALCALDE  LOJO, IAGO ESP 09 Atletica Barbanza
11.85 - PC GA-917 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
11.96 - PC AG-2023496 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas
12.01 - PC GA-960 RIVAS MOSQUERA, BELTRAN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
12.11 - PC AG-2024555 CURRAS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
12.29 - PC AG-2025585 RODAL PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CD Pinarium
12.29 - PC AG-7742 SALGUEIRO LOPEZ, XABIER ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
12.52 - PC AG-2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CD Pinarium
12.58 - PC AG-13341 RIVAS ABELEDO, MARTIÑO ESP 09 Atletismo Deza
12.86 - PC GA-1002 VAZQUEZ PASTORIZA, DAVID ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
12.92 - PC AG-12053 CELA GARCÍA, GERMÁN ESP 09 Atletismo Deza
13.04 - PC AG-2020557 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, BRAIS ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
14.22 - PC AG-2025424 BOUZAS DURAN, YAGO ESP 10 CA Millaraio
14.34 - PC AG-2026792 VARELA MARTINEZ, NUNO ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
GA-772 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO ESP 07 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
GA-2023366 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2026158 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 09 Atletica Val Minor
AG-16241 MENENDEZ ABALO, HUGO ESP 09 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-2025859 ORTEGA SEOANE, YAGO ESP 08 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 08 CD Pinarium

02:55.71 - PC AG-13700 RIAL LEMOS, RAÚL ESP 07 At Vila de Cangas
02:57.44 - PC GA-1009 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 08 C.S.C.R. Beade
03:10.51 - PC AG-7574 OTERO BARROS, JAVIER ESP 08 S.G. Pontevedra
03:12.19 - PC AG-6835 COSTA GUDE, JAIRO ESP 08 S.G. Pontevedra
03:27.89 - PC AG-2023789 GARCIA  FERNANDEZ , BREOGAN ESP 08 Atletismo Deza
03:33.72 - PC GA-99 HUERTA ESTEVEZ, DIEGO JOSE ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CD Pinarium
AG-9210 FARIÑA SINGH, FERNANDO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
GA-960 RIVAS MOSQUERA, BELTRAN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
AG-10838 SANCHEZ ALBOR, XABIER ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
AG-2021819 SANTOMÉ LEIRO, HUGO ESP 09 CD Pinarium

03:01.50 - PC GA-917 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
03:16.30 - PC AG-2023498 RIAL LEMOS, MARCOS ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas
03:22.68 - PC AG-2023496 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas
03:27.29 - PC AG-2027541 BANDIN PEREZ, TOMAS ESP 10 CA Millaraio
03:44.68 - PC AG-2024555 CURRAS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
03:49.28 - PC AG-13341 RIVAS ABELEDO, MARTIÑO ESP 09 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
07.18 - PC AG-7593 VIREL COLADAS, DIEGO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
06.70 - PC AG-3455 PEÓN PORTAS, XOÁN ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
06.52 - PC AG-12862 NÚÑEZ JIMÉNEZ, JOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
06.37 - PC AG-14858 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
06.01 - PC AG-7603 CERNADAS EXPÓSITO, LEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
05.10 - PC AG-7598 MALVAR CANDENDO, MAURO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
04.19 - PC AG-12261 SEÑORÁNS GÓMEZ, MANUEL ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
03.52 - PC AG-14429 FERNÁNDEZ TEIJEIRA, BREIXO ESP 14 At Rias Baixas

AG-13293 AGRA LIÑARES, ADÁN ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
AG-17349 BOUJNANE ANDÚJAR, ADAM ESP 15 At Rias Baixas
AG-13195 CASAL DARRIBA, ROI ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16237 DA CUNHA MARTINEZ, BRAIS ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-14461 DIOS GONZÁLEZ, MATEO ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-17346 DUARTE MENESES, RUBÉN ALFONSO VEN 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-5971 FERNANDEZ FUENTES, IZAN ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
AG-13214 FLORES CAMACHO, MANUEL ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17391 GALLEGO FILGUEIRA, MANOEL ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-16236 GARCIA PEREIRA, XIAN ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17384 GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
AG-16235 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS, MARTIN ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-13891 LORENZO QUINTEIRO, THIAGO ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-13298 MARIÑO FERREIRO, MARTÍN ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16238 MENEDEZ ABALO, MATEO ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17344 NOVO GÁLEVEZ, GONZALO ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-16624 PELETEIRO REY, MATEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-7582 REY GARCÍA, DANIEL ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16234 SOLER VILAS, MATIAS ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-12950 SUÁREZ BEAUMONT, HUGO ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

80m MASC. AL IM

1.000m MASC. AL CM

1.000m MASC. AL IM

Peso (1kg) MASC. AL BM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL IM



15.13 - PC GA-2023376 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, HUGO ESP 09 At Rias Baixas
07.93 - PC AG-2025979 NOVOA  ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 09 CD La Purisima
07.13 - PC GA-1002 VAZQUEZ PASTORIZA, DAVID ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
06.96 - PC AG-2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CD Pinarium
05.64 - PC AG-2025424 BOUZAS DURAN, YAGO ESP 10 CA Millaraio
04.64 - PC AG-2026792 VARELA MARTINEZ, NUNO ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

AG-17387 ARESES VÁZQUEZ, ANTÓN ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
AG-12053 CELA GARCÍA, GERMÁN ESP 09 Atletismo Deza
AG-1707 LAMAS MURADAS, MATEO ESP 09 Atletica Val Minor
AG-10386 PERES ESTRAVIZ, JOEL ESP 11 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
GA-960 RIVAS MOSQUERA, BELTRAN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.91 - PC AG-5836 CASAL CARBAJOSA, MARIO ESP 11 CD La Purisima
09.59 - PC AG-2027305 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
08.68 - PC AG-15339 ORDOÑEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
07.98 - PC AG-3429 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
07.75 - PC AG-2026068 IGLESIAS DOMÍNGUEZ, ANXO ESP 11 CD La Purisima
07.35 - PC AG-2026283 OJEA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 11 CD Pinarium
06.72 - PC AG-2027297 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
06.58 - PC AG-2028716 GARCÍA LORENZO, CARLOS ESP 11 CD Pinarium
06.57 - PC GA-844 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
06.38 - PC AG-3452 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DUARTE ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
05.90 - PC AG-12506 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE URU 11 At Rias Baixas
05.12 - PC AG-3447 RIVAS MOSQUERA, MARCO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
04.64 - PC AG-5982 GARCIA PORREL, ALEJO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
04.05 - PC AG-3454 FUENTES GARCIA, NICOLÁS ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
03.59 - PC AG-12656 TOURIÑO VARELA, BREIXO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
03.00 - PC AG-12861 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-13201 CARRERA CASTRO, HECTOR ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16224 COUTO GARCIA, PABLO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-7558 DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2025847 ESTEVEZ VEIGA, DANIEL ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-13215 GARCIA-LUENGO FERNANDEZ, ANDRE ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-15514 GONZALEZ PEREZ, PABLO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-15848 MAYOBRE BLANC, GALDER ESP 12 CD Pinarium
AG-2028452 MUIÑOS ORGE, XOAN ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17383 NAVEIRO ÁLVAREZ, ROQUE EDUARDO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17340 PEREIRA SACO, ENZO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-7610 REY FERNÁNDEZ, MARTÍN ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-7740 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-12861 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-15514 GONZALEZ PEREZ, PABLO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-12506 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE URU 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-17383 NAVEIRO ÁLVAREZ, ROQUE EDUARDO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-3452 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DUARTE ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-5982 GARCIA PORREL, ALEJO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-17340 PEREIRA SACO, ENZO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-7740 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
GA-1006 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO ESP 11 CD Pinarium
AG-2027627 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO ESP 11 CD Pinarium
AG-2026283 OJEA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 11 CD Pinarium
GA-1007 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN ESP 11 CD Pinarium
AG-12638 ACUÑA GONZALEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-3904 BUGALLO BARREIRO, DIEGO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2027297 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16224 COUTO GARCIA, PABLO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-7558 DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16105 DURAN GARCIA, LUIS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
GA-844 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2027305 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
GA-842 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16372 MOSTEIRO LANDIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16212 RODRÍGUEZ SENRA, OLIVIER ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-12656 TOURIÑO VARELA, BREIXO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-15673 ALVARELLOS BUGALLO, SARA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-15765 BARROS SENRA, NORA ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-15812 BLANCO FERNANDEZ, HELENA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16263 BOUZAS DURÁN, ERIN ESP 15 CA Millaraio
AG-16233 CASTRO SOLIÑO, GALADRIEL ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16054 CONDE PRIETO, MARIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-17386 CURES GOMES, MARTINA ESP 15 At Rias Baixas
AG-15813 DOCAMPO CAMPOS, VEGA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-5978 DONSION CUÑARRO, LAURA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
AG-13334 FERNÁNDEZ CALVIÑO, CLAUDIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16076 GIL LOPEZ, OLAYA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-17275 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MENCÍA ESP 15 CD Pinarium
AG-16142 GONZÁLEZ SOUTO, LUNA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-13335 GRANJA CASTRO, MARTINA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16232 MAQUEIRA VIDAL, ALBA ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16267 MELLA RAMA, CELIA ESP 15 CA Millaraio
AG-10385 MUIÑOS ORGE, SABELA ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16239 PARAMOS SANTOS, SOFIA ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17293 PEREIRA SACO, CLAUDIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL AM

4x60m MASC. AL AM

50m FEM. AL BF



AG-15817 REBOREDO DATORRE, SARAY ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-17350 RODRÍGUEZ SENRA, KHIARA ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-17394 SAINZ GARCÍA, CLAUDIA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
AG-15816 TRABAZO IGLESIAS, CARLOTA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16115 VIDAL FARIÑA, SARA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra

10.07 - PC AG-14322 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas
10.39 - PC AG-15914 GARDUÑO CASTILLO, EMA ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
10.47 - PC AG-13328 SALGUEIRO LÓPEZ, TELMA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
10.51 - PC AG-9346 CABANELAS CARBALLO, NATALIA ESP 14 CD Pinarium
10.61 - PC AG-14131 TOURIÑO VARELA, MAIA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra
10.90 - PC AG-15521 LKAROUANI SIARI, NADA ESP 14 At Rias Baixas
08.86 - PC AG-13139 SABORIDO DOZO, LIA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
08.90 - PC AG-5856 GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA ESP 13 CD Pinarium
08.97 - PC AG-3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo
09.03 - PC AG-14463 CASAL CAMPELO, ANA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
09.08 - PC AG-15409 SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
09.11 - PC AG-11595 LAMAS SOAGE, NOA ESP 13 CD Pinarium
09.14 - PC AG-12575 VARGAS SIRLOPU, YESHIA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra
09.18 - PC AG-5857 SOLLA UCHA, ALBA ESP 13 CD Pinarium
09.23 - PC AG-12733 FERNÁNDEZ BUTRÓN, CARMELA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
09.37 - PC AG-11594 LAMAS SOAGE, CLARA ESP 13 CD Pinarium
09.53 - PC AG-14007 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, EVA ESP 14 CD Pinarium
09.72 - PC AG-5988 FELEZ GARCIA, JADE ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
09.72 - PC AG-13360 ROUCO GARCÍA, LÍA ESP 14 CA Millaraio
09.88 - PC AG-5987 VILARIÑO LOPEZ, FLAVIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
09.99 - PC AG-13332 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-16281 BUJÁN BARROS, LUCÍA ESP 12 CA Millaraio
AG-16095 CHOUZA FERNÁNDEZ, LUCIA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-17385 CURES GOMES, DANIELA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-16563 DURO CELA, IRENE ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-16111 GALLEGO FILGUEIRA, ENMA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-17342 MOURIÑO CAMPOY, AINARA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17343 MOURIÑO CAMPOY, CARLA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-16114 OTERO BARROS, MARTA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-17389 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, IRIS XOANA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17390 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, LUZ ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-10835 RIVERO ALLER, MARÍA ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-16117 RUIBAL GODOY, UXIA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2025849 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, CARMELA ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16915 TORRES RIVAS, LUCÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-17382 VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ, NOA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

10.28 - PC AG-2025846 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, IREA ESP 12 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
10.32 - PC AG-13504 AGRA VILAS, CARMELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
10.35 - PC AG-14859 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
10.42 - PC AG-2028896 CAEIRO MARIÑO, IRIA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
10.52 - PC AG-12649 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ELENA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
10.60 - PC AG-12858 LKAROUANI , SARA MAR 11 At Rias Baixas
10.62 - PC AG-14880 RUBIO ROMERO, SABELA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
10.77 - PC AG-12856 CASTRO CORDEIRO, LUCIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
11.18 - PC AG-15549 QUINTERO FACHAL, CARMEN ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
08.88 - PC AG-11852 PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
08.92 - PC AG-12600 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
09.09 - PC AG-12666 NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
09.12 - PC AG-2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
09.25 - PC AG-7698 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
09.39 - PC AG-12640 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
09.39 - PC AG-2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA ESP 11 CD Pinarium
09.49 - PC AG-2027293 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
09.67 - PC AG-2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
09.77 - PC AG-2027568 BARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
09.82 - PC AG-2027571 TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
09.92 - PC AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu
09.97 - PC AG-14860 PELETEIRO DAPENA, CARMEN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-16308 CERPA LA BRUZZO, VALENTINA ALEXANDRA VEN 08 CA Millaraio
AG-2028762 GARCÍA LORENZO, ANTÍA ESP 07 CD Pinarium
AG-2022763 GARCIA RUBIO, LUCÍA ESP 09 Atletica Val Minor
AG-16240 MARTINEZ NIETO, CAMINO ESP 09 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16242 VALLE VIDAL, NOA ESP 08 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

10.42 - PC AG-16243 FERREIRA FREIRE, AMARECH ESP 08 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
08.96 - PC GA-879 VILAS CASAL, SARA ESP 07 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
09.68 - PC AG-2028447 ULLA COUÑAGO, MARIA ESP 08 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
09.77 - PC AG-13204 DIAZ MORENO, NOELIA ESP 07 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
09.82 - PC AG-2021556 ACEA  PORTABALES, ISIS ESP 08 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.89 - PC AG-2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas
11.06 - PC AG-2021859 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA ESP 09 Atletica Barbanza
11.52 - PC AG-3673 CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO, SARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza
11.52 - PC GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
11.74 - PC AG-15342 LAPA FIGUEIRA, LARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza
11.78 - PC AG-14065 LISTA VIEITO, CELIA ESP 09 Club Atletismo Negreira
12.02 - PC AG-12089 SEOANE CASTRO, CELIA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
12.53 - PC AG-13643 PÁJARO SALGUEIRO, VALERIA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
12.56 - PC AG-12990 ROJANO BARRAL, JESSICA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

60m FEM. AL AF

60m FEM. AL CF

80m FEM. AL IF



12.63 - PC AG-2024403 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, UXIA ESP 10 CA Millaraio
12.65 - PC GA-914 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 09 C.S.C.R. Beade
12.69 - PC AG-11866 SACHEZ SANTIAGO, UXIA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza
12.75 - PC AG-13465 ALENDE RIBÁ, IRENE ESP 10 CA Millaraio
12.79 - PC AG-2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
12.83 - PC AG-2027495 MARTÍNEZ LARIÑO, CRISTINA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
12.94 - PC AG-5998 VAZQUEZ CAMPOS, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:03.10 - PC GA-982 MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE
03:14.78 - PC GA-976 TORRES PARDO, PAULA ESP 08 S.G. Pontevedra
03:26.74 - PC GA-903 PEREIRA PERALBA, NOA ESP 08 S.G. Pontevedra
03:37.80 - PC AG-14319 DIZ DA ROCHA, SARA CRISTINA ESP 08 San Miguel de Marin
03:44.15 - PC AG-2028734 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NOELIA ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra
03:50.25 - PC GA-359 ALONSO BERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 08 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-13643 PÁJARO SALGUEIRO, VALERIA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
AG-12754 SANROMAN RUIZ, ZAIDA ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino

03:00.99 - PC GA-643 CASTELO LOPEZ, SABELA ESP 09 San Miguel de Marin
03:16.79 - PC AG-2024729 BENJERADA  CHHITAOUI, NIHAL ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin
03:20.51 - PC AG-2027577 PORTO PATIÑO, LAURA ESP 09 At Rias Baixas
03:31.91 - PC GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
03:37.19 - PC AG-12990 ROJANO BARRAL, JESSICA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
03:44.15 - PC AG-2028734 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NOELIA ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra
04:03.60 - PC AG-13198 MIGUEZ CARREIRA, NOA ESP 11 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
06.08 - PC AG-14605 NOGUEIRA RODAL, DANIELA ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas
05.80 - PC AG-12733 FERNÁNDEZ BUTRÓN, CARMELA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
05.33 - PC AG-13794 LÓPEZ CARNERO, JIMENA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
05.28 - PC AG-11595 LAMAS SOAGE, NOA ESP 13 CD Pinarium
05.17 - PC AG-14322 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas
04.47 - PC AG-13360 ROUCO GARCÍA, LÍA ESP 14 CA Millaraio
03.82 - PC AG-12575 VARGAS SIRLOPU, YESHIA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra
03.55 - PC AG-5987 VILARIÑO LOPEZ, FLAVIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza

AG-15673 ALVARELLOS BUGALLO, SARA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-15812 BLANCO FERNANDEZ, HELENA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16263 BOUZAS DURÁN, ERIN ESP 15 CA Millaraio
AG-16233 CASTRO SOLIÑO, GALADRIEL ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-16054 CONDE PRIETO, MARIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-17386 CURES GOMES, MARTINA ESP 15 At Rias Baixas
AG-15813 DOCAMPO CAMPOS, VEGA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-5978 DONSION CUÑARRO, LAURA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
AG-5988 FELEZ GARCIA, JADE ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-13334 FERNÁNDEZ CALVIÑO, CLAUDIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-5856 GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA ESP 13 CD Pinarium
AG-16076 GIL LOPEZ, OLAYA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16142 GONZÁLEZ SOUTO, LUNA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-13335 GRANJA CASTRO, MARTINA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-11594 LAMAS SOAGE, CLARA ESP 13 CD Pinarium
AG-16232 MAQUEIRA VIDAL, ALBA ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-10385 MUIÑOS ORGE, SABELA ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo
AG-16239 PARAMOS SANTOS, SOFIA ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17293 PEREIRA SACO, CLAUDIA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-15817 REBOREDO DATORRE, SARAY ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-13332 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
AG-17394 SAINZ GARCÍA, CLAUDIA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
AG-13328 SALGUEIRO LÓPEZ, TELMA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza
AG-15409 SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-14131 TOURIÑO VARELA, MAIA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-15816 TRABAZO IGLESIAS, CARLOTA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza
AG-16115 VIDAL FARIÑA, SARA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.95 - PC AG-3673 CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO, SARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza
10.29 - PC AG-14068 CAPEANS REY, AITANA ESP 09 Club Atletismo Negreira
10.00 - PC GA-910 BERNARDEZ BASTON, MARTINA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu
09.48 - PC AG-2021246 QUINTEIRO PENA, NOA ESP 09 At Vila de Cangas
09.22 - PC GA-914 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 09 C.S.C.R. Beade
07.51 - PC AG-2027495 MARTÍNEZ LARIÑO, CRISTINA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra
06.34 - PC AG-13882 NOGUEIRA CAMPO, UXÍA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
04.45 - PC AG-2024403 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, UXIA ESP 10 CA Millaraio
03.31 - PC AG-2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG-13198 MIGUEZ CARREIRA, NOA ESP 11 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-12754 SANROMAN RUIZ, ZAIDA ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino
AG-5998 VAZQUEZ CAMPOS, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.10 - PC AG-12600 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
07.98 - PC AG-2027293 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
06.58 - PC AG-15331 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO, IRIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
05.47 - PC AG-2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
05.28 - PC AG-12640 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
05.25 - PC AG-12649 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ELENA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

Peso (1kg) FEM. AL BF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL IF

Peso (2kg) FEM AL AF

1.000m FEM. AL  CF

1.000m FEM. AL  IF



04.90 - PC AG-2028896 CAEIRO MARIÑO, IRIA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
04.77 - PC AG-14859 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
04.73 - PC AG-10835 RIVERO ALLER, MARÍA ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
04.25 - PC AG-12856 CASTRO CORDEIRO, LUCIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
03.91 - PC AG-14860 PELETEIRO DAPENA, CARMEN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
03.55 - PC AG-14880 RUBIO ROMERO, SABELA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
03.38 - PC AG-12858 LKAROUANI , SARA MAR 11 At Rias Baixas
03.26 - PC AG-2025846 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, IREA ESP 12 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG-7698 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16281 BUJÁN BARROS, LUCÍA ESP 12 CA Millaraio
AG-16095 CHOUZA FERNÁNDEZ, LUCIA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-17385 CURES GOMES, DANIELA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-16563 DURO CELA, IRENE ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-17342 MOURIÑO CAMPOY, AINARA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17343 MOURIÑO CAMPOY, CARLA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-15549 QUINTERO FACHAL, CARMEN ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-17389 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, IRIS XOANA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17390 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, LUZ ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-2025849 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, CARMELA ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG-17382 VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ, NOA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-12856 CASTRO CORDEIRO, LUCIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-12600 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-17385 CURES GOMES, DANIELA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-12858 LKAROUANI , SARA MAR 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-17342 MOURIÑO CAMPOY, AINARA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17343 MOURIÑO CAMPOY, CARLA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-14860 PELETEIRO DAPENA, CARMEN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-14859 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-17389 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, IRIS XOANA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17390 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, LUZ ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-14880 RUBIO ROMERO, SABELA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG-17382 VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ, NOA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG-2027568 BARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
AG-2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
AG-11852 PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
AG-2027571 TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
AG-16563 DURO CELA, IRENE ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-15549 QUINTERO FACHAL, CARMEN ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-10835 RIVERO ALLER, MARÍA ESP 12 Atletismo Deza
AG-2025772 ROSALES GALLEGO, MARTA ESP 11 CD Pinarium
AG-2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA ESP 11 CD Pinarium
AG-2028757 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA ESP 11 CD Pinarium
AG-14440 YUBERO SANMARTIN, MARTINA ESP 12 CD Pinarium
AG-7698 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-13504 AGRA VILAS, CARMELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-12640 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16095 CHOUZA FERNÁNDEZ, LUCIA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16111 GALLEGO FILGUEIRA, ENMA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2027293 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-12649 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ELENA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-12666 NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16114 OTERO BARROS, MARTA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16117 RUIBAL GODOY, UXIA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16915 TORRES RIVAS, LUCÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

4x60m FEM. AL AF


